
1312

Round trip from Flåm via Myrdal       
Flåm-Myrdal-Voss-Gudvangen-Flåm

1.5-30.9

2017 DAILY

Norway in a nutshell®

22.5-24.9

* Premium fjord cruise Flåm-Gudvangen

Round trip from Flåm via Gudvangen      
Flåm-Gudvangen-Voss-Myrdal-Flåm

1.5-30.9

2017 DAILY

1.5-30.9 22.5-24.9

* Premium fjord cruise Flåm-Gudvangen

Train from Flåm 09:45 11:05 
Arrive Myrdal 10:43 12:01 

Train from Myrdal 11:11 12:06 
Arrive Voss 12:07 13:00 

Bus from Voss 14:40 14:40 
Arrive Gudvangen 15:40 15:40 

Boat from Gudvangen 16:00* 16:30 
Arrive Flåm 17:30* 18:45 

Boat from Flåm 10:00* 10:00* 14:00* 
Arrive Gudvangen 11:30* 11:30* 15:30*

Bus from Gudvangen 11:40 11:40 15:40 
Arrive Voss 12:55 12:55 16:55

Train from Voss 14:41 13:43 17:45R 
Arrive Myrdal 15:32 14:24 18:27

Train from Myrdal 15:59 14:43 18:35 
Arrive Flåm 16:55 15:40 19:30




